
Sherman Elementary (Gr. 4-6)	 359-5490

Vollmer Elementary (Gr. 4-6)	 359-5550

Senior High (Gr. 10-12)	 359-5200

Other District Resources

David Passero
Principal

Yajaira Nguyen
Principal

Arkee Allen
Principal

Michael Sweeney
Administrator

Community Programs................................. 359-7805
Community Relations.................................. 359-5065
Cub Care Main Office................................. 359-7911
District Clerk................................................. 359-5010
District Receptionist.................................... 359-5000
District Registrar.......................................... 359-7957
District Safety Officer.................................. 359-7813
Facilities........................................................ 359-5385 
Food Service................................................ 359-5388 
Special Education........................................ 359-7931 
Student & Family Services.......................... 359-7953 
Superintendent’s Office............................. 359-5021 
Transportation.............................................. 359-5380

50 Authors Avenue 	 Fax 359-5493
Henrietta, NY 14467

HOURS: 	 9:20 a.m. - 3:35 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.:	 Ms. Courtney Betancourt 	 359-5510
NURSE: 	 Ms. Wendy Herring 	 359-5504
Attendance 		  359-5501
Cub Care Office 	 359-5506
Cub Care Cell 		  353-2897

150 Telephone Road 	 Fax 359-5559
West Henrietta, NY 14586

HOURS: 	 9:20 a.m.-3:35 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Ms. Candace Colon	 359-5557
NURSE: 	 Ms. Christina Husk	 359-5560
Attendance 		  359-5588
Cub Care Office 	 359-5556
Cub Care Cell 		  353-2938

1799 Lehigh Station Road 	 Fax 359-5277
Henrietta, NY 14467

HOURS: 	 7:35 a.m. - 2:50 p.m.
ASSOC. PRIN.:	Mr. Troy Bajardi	 359-7815
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Ms. Kathleen Trepanier	 359-5211
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Mr. Aaron Datro	 359-5210
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Ms. Torrey Pietarinen 	 359-5212
Director of 
Athletics:	 Mr. Jeffrey Onze	 359-7809
NURSE: 	 Ms. Bryn Newman	 359-5213
NURSE: 	 TBD	 359-5215
Attendance: 		  359-5242 or 359-5244

Alternative Education/Academic Support Center 
2000 Lehigh Station Road 	 Fax 359-5523
Henrietta, NY 14467

HOURS: 	 7:39 a.m. - 2:44 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Mr. Todd Russo 	 359-5519
NURSE: 	 Mrs. Roberta Stephany 	 359-5538
Attendance 		 359-5520
District 
Registrar:	 Ms. Laurise Beckelhymer	 359-7957

The New York Relay Service (1-800-421-1220) will relay calls between regular telephones and TTY’s, which are only answered during regular school hours.

85 Shell Edge Drive 	 Fax  359-5403
Rochester, NY 14623
HOURS:	 7:35 a.m. - 1:47 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.:	Mrs. Qianna Reaves-Campbell 	359-5409
NURSE:	 Ms. Katrina Kaplin	 359-5413
Attendance		  359-5411
Cub Care Office	 359-5421
Cub Care Cell	 353-0556

Brian Hill
Principal

Leary Elementary (K-3)	 359-5460

Winslow Elementary (UPK-3)	 359-5090

Marcy Mooney
Principal

K. Dina 
Stathopoulos

Principal

Jennifer Tomalty 
Principal

133 Vollmer Parkway 	 Fax  359-5403
Rochester, NY 14623
K-3 HOURS:	 7:35 a.m. - 1:47 p.m.
UPK HOURS:	 8:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.:	 Dr. Robert Hathaway	 359-5548
NURSE:	 Ms. Cynthia Cole 359-5443
Attendance 359-5441
Cub Care Office	 359-5446
Cub Care Cell		 353-2106

5509 East Henrietta Road 	 Fax 359-5463
Rush, NY 14543

HOURS: 	 7:35 a.m. - 1:47 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Ms. Meaghan Magee 	 359-5465
NURSE: 	 Mrs. Jacqueline Repp 	 359-5474
Attendance 		  359-5471
Cub Care Office 	 359-5466
Cub Care Cell 		  353-2324

755 Pinnacle Road 	 Fax 359-5073
Henrietta, NY 14467
K-3 HOURS: 	 7:35 a.m. - 1:47 p.m.
UPK HOURS:	 8:30 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Mr. Walter Moore 359-5089
NURSE: 	 Ms. Abby Brown	 359-5093
Attendance 359-5081
Cub Care Office 359-5076
Cub Care Cell 353-1016

Crane Elementary (K-3)	 359-5400

Fyle Elementary (UPK-3)	 359-5430

K. Dina Stathopoulos  |  kstathopoulos@rhnet.org   |  359-5468

Brian Hill  |   bhill@rhnet.org   |  359-5408

Marcy Mooney  |  mmooney@rhnet.org   |  359-5438

Jennifer Tomalty  |  jtomalty@rhnet.org   |  359-5098

David Passero  | dpassero@rhnet.org   |  359-5498

Yajaira Nguyen  |  ynguyen@rhnet.org   |  359-5558

Burger Junior High (Gr. 7-9)	 359-5300

Greg Lane
Principal

639 Erie Station Road 	 Fax 359-5333
West Henrietta, NY 14586

HOURS: 	 7:25 a.m. - 2:33 p.m.
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Ms. Allison Stephens 	 359-5314
ASST. PRIN.: 	 Mr. Peter Nowak 	 359-5309
NURSE: 	 Ms. Carol Davis 	 359-5312
Attendance 		  359-5301

Greg Lane  |  glane@rhnet.org   |  359-5308

Roth Junior High (Gr. 7-9)	 359-5100

Omar Hussain
Principal

4000 East Henrietta Road 	 Fax 359-5141
Henrietta, NY 14467

HOURS: 	 7:25 a.m. - 2:33 p.m.
359-5109
359-5115
359-5114

		


  359-5101

Omar Hussain  |  ohussain@rhnet.org   |  359-5108

Arkee Allen  |  aallen@rhnet.org   |  359-5208

Webster Learning Center	 359-5544
Michael Sweeney  |  msweeney@rhnet.org   |  359-5528

Rush-Henrietta Central School DistrictRush-Henrietta Central School DistrictRush-Henrietta Central School District
For a map of district buildings, visit www.rhnet.org/map. 
A comprehensive staff directory may be found on the 
district website at www.rhnet.org. 

5




